Green Perform Elite
Highbay
Gaurav Yadav
Professional Lighting Solutions – Industry
Green perform Elite
Claim
This is the new Highbay family with a value that customers understand.
Differentiators of the new Elite Highbay are:

Product Description
BY718P  LED100/CW PSU NB IN
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
9114 015 21161 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB IN 68W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
9114 015 21261 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB IN 68W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
9114 015 21361 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB IN 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
9114 015 21461 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB IN 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
9114 015 21561 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB IN 102W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
9114 015 21661 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB IN 102W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
9114 015 21761 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB IN 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
9114 015 21861 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB IN 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
9114 015 21961 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB IN 135W, 20000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
9114 015 22061 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB IN 135W, 20000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
9114 015 22161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB IN 135W, 20000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam